
Commitments
Name Booking Datetime DOB Gender Brought in By
BUNGA-FOWLER, JOANNE MARIE 12/20/2025 9:22:00 AM 02/10/1966 FEMALE MC005863 - HENDERSON, JENNIFER MORGAN

 PO BOX 1986 GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81502
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

GALLEGOS, TOBY AARON 12/20/2025 9:17:02 PM 08/21/1983 MALE RICHMAN

Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     35B   18-18-428 DPO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
State     35A   18-18-403.5(2)(C)(I) 
DM1

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION <4G CONTROLLE SUBSTANCE SCH I/II, FLUNITRAZEPAM, KETAMINE, GHB

State     35A   18-18-405 DF3 DIST/MAN/POSS W/INTENT <1/2OZ SCHI/II OR < 1/4OZ OF METH, HEROIN, KATAMINE, OR 
CATHINONE OR < 10MG FLUNITRAZIPAM
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State     35A   18-18-407(1)(d)(I) 
DF1

SPECIAL CIRCUMSTANCES DEF USED/DISPLAYED/POSSD ON PERSON OR WITHIN REACH DEADLY 
WEAPON DURING OFFENSE

HUSBAND, ZACHARY WATERS 12/20/2025 2:17:00 PM 01/30/2005 MALE MC005992 - KLEIN, FRANK EDWARD

2853 NORTH AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION
State     90Z   16-11-207 PROBATION VIOLATION

MINER, FRANK LEE II 12/20/2025 12:05:00 PM 01/28/1961 MALE MC005634 - HOLLIDAY, KAYLA ANNE

2910 NORTH AVE Apt. 43B GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   13-1-114 M CONTEMPT OF COURT
REYES, ELMER ALEXANDER 12/20/2025 10:25:00 PM 04/17/1981 MALE GJ013752 - GARTON, MYLES

Charge Description

State     91A   42-3-121(1)(B) DISPLAY/POSS ALTERED/FICTITIOUS TAB TITLE STICKER PLATE
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State     91A   42-3-121(1)(B) DISPLAY/POSS ALTERED/FICTITIOUS TAB TITLE STICKER PLATE
State     91A   42-4-1402(1) CARELESS DRIVING
State     91A   42-3-121(1)(a)#B (OPERATED/PERMITTED USE OF) UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
State     91A   42-4-1409(3) NO INSURANCE IN POSSESSION
State     280   18-5-903(1),(2)(a) 
M2

CRIMINAL POSSESSION OF FINANCIAL DEVICE - ONE DEVICE

State     90Z   18-8-111(1)(a)(III) 
M2

FALSE REPORTING TO AUTHORITIES - FALSE INFORMATION

State     35B   18-18-428 DPO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
State     35A   18-18-403.5 (2) 
DM1

POSSESSION OF SCH I/II CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE 

State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
RIGGS, DELCENA VAREEN 12/20/2025 10:45:00 PM 05/09/1984 FEMALE GJ012693 - NEWTON, LEXI

 HOMELESS GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI
State     90Z   16-2-110 FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT - MUNI

SAMUELS, ERIC LADALE 12/20/2025 10:50:00 PM 09/13/1965 MALE GJ013188 - DALY, ERIN RAE

2800 1/2 ELM AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   13-1-114 M CONTEMPT OF COURT
State     90Z   13-1-114 M CONTEMPT OF COURT
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